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November 2015
sun mon tue wed thu fri sat
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
m JVGBB Ascension m JVGBB
vs Woodburn Zion-Decatur vs
m JVBB Lutheran Concordia
South Unity vs m JVBB Lutheran
St.John-Kendallville South Unity vs
m JVBB St.Paul vs Suburban Bethlehem
St.Peter FW m JVBB St.John
m JVBB Suburban Emmanuelvs
Bethlehem vs St.Peter St.John-Kendallville
Immanuel m JVBB St.Paul's vs
m JVBB Zion-Decatur Ascension
vs Holy Cross m JVBB Woodburn vs
m 6thBB Concordia Emmanuel-St.Michael
vs St.John Emmanuel m JVBB Zion-Decatur
vs Concordia
m 6thBB Holy Cross
vs Central
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
m JVBBB m JVBBB
Zion-Decatur vs Zion-Decatur vs
Central Woodburn
22 24 25 26 27 28

23
m JVBBB Holy Cross
vs St.John Kendallville

m 6thBB Wyneken vs
Central

m JVBBB Ascension
vs Concordia

m JVBBB Lutheran
South Unity vs
St.John-Emmanuel
m JVBBB St.Paul vs
Zion-Decatur

m JVBBB St.Peter
FW vs Suburban
Bethlehem

m JVBBB Woodburn
vs St.Peter Immanuel

29

30
m 6thBBB St.Peter
FW vs Wyneken




December 2015
sun

mon

tue

wed

thu

fri

sat

1
m 6thBBB Wyneken
vs St.Rose

No Games Advent

2
m 6thBBB St.John

Emmanuel vs St.Peter
FW

5
m JVBBB Woodburn
vs St.Paul's

6
m JVBBB

7

Emmanuel-St.Michael
vs Ascension

m JVBBB St.Paul vs
St.Peter Immanual
m JVBBB Suburban
Bethlehem vs
Concordia

m JVBBB Woodburn
vs Central

m JVBBB Wyneken
vs Lutheran South
Unity

m JVBBB
Zion-Decatur vs
St.John Emmanuel
m 6thBBB St.Peter
FW vs Holy Cross

m 6thBBB
Emmanuel-St.Michael
vs Wyneken

No Games Advent

10

11

12

13

14
m 6thBBB

Emmanuel-St.Michael
vs St.Peter FW

m JVBBB Central vs
St.Paul's

m JVBBB Holy Cross
vs Lutheran South
Unity

m JVBBB St.John
Emmanuel vs
Woodburn

m JVBBB St.John
Kendallville vs
Ascension

m JVBBB St.Peter
Immanual vs
Wyneken

m JVBBB Suburban
Bethlehem vs
Zion-Decatur

No Games Advent

16

17

18

19
m 6thBBB Wyneken
@ St.Paul, Napoleon,
OH

20

21

22

No Games Advent

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




January 2016
sun

mon

tue

wed

thu

fri

sat

5 6
m 6thBBB Central vs

Emmanuel St.Michael
vs Central

m JVBBB Woodburn
vs Lutheran South
Unity

m JVBBB Wyneken
vs Ascension

m JVBBB
Zion-Decatur vs
St.Peter Immanuel

m JVBB Suburban
Bethlehem vs St.John
Kendallville

m 6thBBB Concordia
vs Holy Cross

7
m 6thBBB

Emmanuel-St.Michael
vs Canterbury

10

11

m 6thBBB St.Peter
FW vs Central

m 6thBBB Wyneken
vs Concordia

m JVBBB Holy Cross

vs Ascension

m JVBBB Lutheran
South Unity vs
Zion-Decatur

m JVBBB St.John

Kendallville vs St.Paul

m JVBBB St.Peter
Immanual vs
St.John-Emmanuel

m JVBBB Suburban
Bethlehem vs

Emmanuel-St.Michael

12
m 5thBBB Concordia
vs St.Peter FW

m 6thBBB Concordia
vs St.Peter FW

13
m JVGBB Emmaus
vs Zion-Decatur
m JVBBB
Emmanuel-St.Michael
vs St.John Kendallville
m JVBBB Lutheran
South Unity vs Central
m JVBBB St.Peter
Immanual vs
Ascension
m JVBBB Suburban
Bethlehem vs
Woodburn
m JVBBB Wyneken
vs St.Paul's
m 6thBBB St.John
Emmanuel vs Holy
Cross

14

15

16

17

18

m JVBBB St.Peter
Immanuel vs St.John
Kendallville

19
m 6thBBB Holy Cross
@ Canterbury

20
m 6thBBB Central vs
Concordia
m JVBBB
St.John-Emmanuel vs
Emmanuel-St.Michael
m JVBBB St.Paul vs
Suburban Bethlehem
m JVBBB St.Peter
Immanual vs St.John
Kendallville
m JVBBB
Zion-Decatur vs
Ascension
m JVBB Woodburn vs
St.Peter FW
m 6thBBB Wyneken
vs Holy Cross

21

TBD Concordia
6thBB Tournament

22
TBD Concordia

6thBB Tournament

23

TBD Concordia
6thBB Tournament

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




